
2 Coalway - Lydbrook - Berry Hill - Sunnybank - Monmouth Comprehensive School

F R Willetts

Timetable valid from 01/03/2019 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Coalway, o/s Gibsons
Lower Lydbrook, opp Forge Hammer
Lower Lydbrook, o/s British Legion Club
Upper Lydbrook, by Telephone Exchange
Berry Hill, opp Lakers Road
Christchurch, by Crossroads
Berry Hill, o/s King’s Head
Coleford, opp Sunnybank Road
Crossways, o/s Greenmoors
Monmouth, inside Monmouth Comprehensive School

Sch
0720
0740
0742
0745
0800
0802
0803
0804
0808
0830

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Service Restrictions: Sch - Monmouthshire School Days

2 Monmouth Comprehensive School - Sunnybank - Berry Hill - Lydbrook - Coalway

F R Willetts

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Monmouth, inside Monmouth Comprehensive School
Crossways, opp Greenmoors
Coleford, opp Sunnybank
Berry Hill, opp King’s Head
Christchurch, nr Crossroads
Berry Hill, before Lakers Road
Upper Lydbrook, opp Telephone Exchange
Lower Lydbrook, opp British Legion Club
Lower Lydbrook, opp Forge Hammer
Coalway, opp Gibsons

Sch
1510
1529
1529
1532
1533
1535
1550
1553
1555
1615

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Service Restrictions: Sch - Monmouthshire School Days



2 Coalway - Lydbrook - Berry Hill - Sunnybank - Monmouth Comprehensive School

F R Willetts

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use traveline-txt - by sending the SMS code to 84268. Add the service number
after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: buctdgtd 60. The return message from traveline-txt will show the next three departures,
and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure
times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply)
or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to NextBuses.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code
glogpdmp
gloagdja
gloagdwa
gloagmaw
glogmtgp
gloadmwg
gloadmwm
gloadpgp
gloadmgd
gwemtma

Stop Name
Coalway, o/s Gibsons
Lower Lydbrook, opp Forge Hammer
Lower Lydbrook, o/s British Legion Club
Upper Lydbrook, by Telephone Exchange
Berry Hill, opp Lakers Road
Christchurch, by Crossroads
Berry Hill, o/s King’s Head
Coleford, opp Sunnybank Road
Crossways, o/s Greenmoors
Monmouth, inside Monmouth Comprehensive School

Street
Edenwall Road
B4234
B4234
B4234
Park Road
Park Road
Grove Road
Staunton Road
Staunton Road B4228
 

ATCO Code
1600GLA06084
1600GLF497
1600GL3114
1600GL3111
1600GLA56999
1600GL1159
1600GL5500
1600GLF575
1600GL1401
5330WDB47978

Data Provided by South West Public Transport Information (SWPTI)  -  45  -  25/02/19



2 Monmouth Comprehensive School - Sunnybank - Berry Hill - Lydbrook - Coalway

F R Willetts

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use traveline-txt - by sending the SMS code to 84268. Add the service number
after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: buctdgtd 60. The return message from traveline-txt will show the next three departures,
and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure
times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply)
or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to NextBuses.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code
gwemtma
gloadmgj
gloadpja
gloadmwd
gloadmwt
glogmtgt
gloagmat
gloagdtp
gloagdja
gloagadm

Stop Name
Monmouth, inside Monmouth Comprehensive School
Crossways, opp Greenmoors
Coleford, opp Sunnybank
Berry Hill, opp King’s Head
Christchurch, nr Crossroads
Berry Hill, before Lakers Road
Upper Lydbrook, opp Telephone Exchange
Lower Lydbrook, opp British Legion Club
Lower Lydbrook, opp Forge Hammer
Coalway, opp Gibsons

Street
 
Staunton Road B4228
The Gorse
Grove Road
Park Road
Park Road
B4234
B4234
B4234
Edenwall Road

ATCO Code
5330WDB47978
1600GL1402
1600GL1409
1600GL5499
1600GL1160
1600GLA57000
1600GL3112
1600GL3113
1600GLF497
1600GLF207



2 Coalway - Lydbrook - Berry Hill - Sunnybank - Monmouth Comprehensive School

F R Willetts

Service Restrictions

Sch - Monmouthshire School Days

2018

2019

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

Mo

1

1

1

1

Tu

2

1

2

1

2

2

1

We

3

2

1

3

2

3

1

3

2

Th

4

1

1

3

2

4

1

3

4

2

4

1

3

Fr

5

2

2

4

1

3

5

2

4

1

1

5

3

5

2

4

1

Sa

6

3

3

5

2

4

1

6

3

1

5

2

2

6

4

1

6

3

5

2

Su

7

4

4

1

6

3

1

5

2

7

4

2

6

3

3

7

5

2

7

4

1

6

3

1

Mo

8

5

5

2

7

4

2

6

3

8

5

3

7

4

4

8

6

3

8

5

2

7

4

2

Tu

9

6

6

3

8

5

3

7

4

9

6

4

8

5

5

9

7

4

9

6

3

8

5

3

We

10

7

7

4

9

6

4

8

5

10

7

5

9

6

6

10

8

5

10

7

4

9

6

4

Th

11

8

8

5

10

7

5

9

6

11

8

6

10

7

7

11

9

6

11

8

5

10

7

5

Fr

12

9

9

6

11

8

6

10

7

12

9

7

11

8

8

12

10

7

12

9

6

11

8

6

Sa

13

10

10

7

12

9

7

11

8

13

10

8

12

9

9

13

11

8

13

10

7

12

9

7

Su

14

11

11

8

13

10

8

12

9

14

11

9

13

10

10

14

12

9

14

11

8

13

10

8

Mo

15

12

12

9

14

11

9

13

10

15

12

10

14

11

11

15

13

10

15

12

9

14

11

9

Tu

16

13

13

10

15

12

10

14

11

16

13

11

15

12

12

16

14

11

16

13

10

15

12

10

We

17

14

14

11

16

13

11

15

12

17

14

12

16

13

13

17

15

12

17

14

11

16

13

11

Th

18

15

15

12

17

14

12

16

13

18

15

13

17

14

14

18

16

13

18

15

12

17

14

12

Fr

19

16

16

13

18

15

13

17

14

19

16

14

18

15

15

19

17

14

19

16

13

18

15

13

Sa

20

17

17

14

19

16

14

18

15

20

17

15

19

16

16

20

18

15

20

17

14

19

16

14

Su

21

18

18

15

20

17

15

19

16

21

18

16

20

17

17

21

19

16

21

18

15

20

17

15

Mo

22

19

19

16

21

18

16

20

17

22

19

17

21

18

18

22

20

17

22

19

16

21

18

16

Tu

23

20

20

17

22

19

17

21

18

23

20

18

22

19

19

23

21

18

23

20

17

22

19

17

We

24

21

21

18

23

20

18

22

19

24

21

19

23

20

20

24

22

19

24

21

18

23

20

18

Th

25

22

22

19

24

21

19

23

20

25

22

20

24

21

21

25

23

20

25

22

19

24

21

19

Fr

26

23

23

20

25

22

20

24

21

26

23

21

25

22

22

26

24

21

26

23

20

25

22

20

Sa

27

24

24

21

26

23

21

25

22

27

24

22

26

23

23

27

25

22

27

24

21

26

23

21

Su

28

25

25

22

27

24

22

26

23

28

25

23

27

24

24

28

26

23

28

25

22

27

24

22

Mo

29

26

26

23

28

25

23

27

24

29

26

24

28

25

25

29

27

24

29

26

23

28

25

23

Tu

30

27

27

24

29

26

24

28

25

30

27

25

29

26

26

30

28

25

30

27

24

29

26

24

We

31

28

28

25

30

27

25

29

26

31

28

26

30

27

27

29

26

31

28

25

30

27

25

Th

29

26

31

28

26

30

27

29

27

31

28

28

30

27

29

26

31

28

26

Fr

30

27

29

27

31

28

30

28

29

31

28

30

27

29

27

Sa

31

28

30

28

29

29

30

29

31

28

30

28

Su

29

29

30

30

31

30

29

29

Mo

30

30

31

30

30

Tu

31

31

#

#

#

#

Days of operation

Mo = Monday, Tu = Tuesday, We = Wednesday, Th = Thursday, Fr = Friday

Sa = Saturday

Su = Sunday

Data Provided by South West Public Transport Information (SWPTI)  -  45  -  25/02/19
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