

Coalway - Lydbrook - Berry Hill - Sunnybank - Monmouth Comprehensive School

F R Willetts

Timetable valid from 01/03/2019 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eq: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays

Service	ce Restrictions Sch	
Coalway, o/s Gibsons	0720	
Lower Lydbrook, opp Forge Hammer	0740	
Lower Lydbrook, o/s British Legion Club	0742	
Upper Lydbrook, by Telephone Exchange	0745	
Berry Hill, opp Lakers Road	0800	
Christchurch, by Crossroads	0802	
Berry Hill, o/s King's Head	0803	
Coleford, opp Sunnybank Road	0804	
Crossways, o/s Greenmoors	0808	
Monmouth, inside Monmouth Comprehensive Sch	nool 0830	

Service Restrictions: Sch - Monmouthshire School Days

Saturdays





Monmouth Comprehensive School - Sunnybank - Berry Hill - Lydbrook - Coalway

E D Willotte

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays

Service Restrictions	SCh	
Monmouth, inside Monmouth Comprehensive School	1510	
Crossways, opp Greenmoors	1529	
Coleford, opp Sunnybank	1529	
Berry Hill, opp King's Head	1532	
Christchurch, nr Crossroads	1533	
Berry Hill, before Lakers Road	1535	
Upper Lydbrook, opp Telephone Exchange	1550	
Lower Lydbrook, opp British Legion Club	1553	
Lower Lydbrook, opp Forge Hammer	1555	
Coalway, opp Gibsons	1615	
	Coturdovo	Cundovo

Saturdays no service Sundays

Service Restrictions: Sch - Monmouthshire School Days



Coalway - Lydbrook - Berry Hill - Sunnybank - Monmouth Comprehensive School

F R Willetts

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use **traveline-txt** - by sending the SMS code to **84268**. Add the service number after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: **buctdgtd 60**. The return message from **traveline-txt** will show the next three departures, and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure times if not

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply) or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to **NextBuses**.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code	Stop Name	Street	ATCO Code
glogpdmp	Coalway, o/s Gibsons	Edenwall Road	1600GLA06084
gloagdja	Lower Lydbrook, opp Forge Hammer	B4234	1600GLF497
gloagdwa	Lower Lydbrook, o/s British Legion Club	B4234	1600GL3114
gloagmaw	Upper Lydbrook, by Telephone Exchange	B4234	1600GL3111
glogmtgp	Berry Hill, opp Lakers Road	Park Road	1600GLA56999
gloadmwg	Christchurch, by Crossroads	Park Road	1600GL1159
gloadmwm	Berry Hill, o/s King's Head	Grove Road	1600GL5500
gloadpgp	Coleford, opp Sunnybank Road	Staunton Road	1600GLF575
gloadmgd	Crossways, o/s Greenmoors	Staunton Road B4228	1600GL1401
gwemtma	Monmouth, inside Monmouth Comprehensive School		5330WDB47978



Monmouth Comprehensive School - Sunnybank - Berry Hill - Lydbrook - Coalway

F R Willetts

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use **traveline-txt** - by sending the SMS code to **84268**. Add the service number after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: **buctdgtd 60**. The return message from **traveline-txt** will show the next three departures, and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure times if not

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply) or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to **NextBuses**.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code	Stop Name	Street	ATCO Code
gwemtma	Monmouth, inside Monmouth Comprehensive School		5330WDB47978
gloadmgj	Crossways, opp Greenmoors	Staunton Road B4228	1600GL1402
gloadpja	Coleford, opp Sunnybank	The Gorse	1600GL1409
gloadmwd	Berry Hill, opp King's Head	Grove Road	1600GL5499
gloadmwt	Christchurch, nr Crossroads	Park Road	1600GL1160
glogmtgt	Berry Hill, before Lakers Road	Park Road	1600GLA57000
gloagmat	Upper Lydbrook, opp Telephone Exchange	B4234	1600GL3112
gloagdtp	Lower Lydbrook, opp British Legion Club	B4234	1600GL3113
gloagdja	Lower Lydbrook, opp Forge Hammer	B4234	1600GLF497
gloagadm	Coalway, opp Gibsons	Edenwall Road	1600GLF207



Coalway - Lydbrook - Berry Hill - Sunnybank - Monmouth Comprehensive School

F R Willetts

Service Restrictions

Sch - Monmouthshire School Days

	Mo Tu W	le Th	Fr	Sa	Su	Мο	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa	Su	Мο	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa	Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa	Su	Мο	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa	Su	Мо	Tu
2018 January		3 4	5	6	7	8	9	10	77	12	13	14	_		17	18	19		21		23	24	25	26	27	28		30	_	• • • •	•	-	-		
February		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	-	$\overline{}$	14	15	16		18	-	20	21	22	_	24			$\overline{}$	$\overline{}$						
March		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16		18		20		22						28	29	30	31			
April					1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	-	17	18	19	20	21				-				29	30	
May	1	2 3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30						
June			1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30			
July					1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	31
August		1 2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	31				
Septemb	er			1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30		
October	1 2	3 4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	31						
Novembe	r	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30				
Decembe	r			1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	31	
2019 January	1	2 3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	31					
February			- 1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28					
March			1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18			21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	31		
April	1 2	3 4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22			25	26	27	28	29	30							
May		1 2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13		15	16	17		19		21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29		31				
June				1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30		
July	1 2	3 4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	31						
August		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	31			
Septemb	er				1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8		10	11	12	13	14	15		17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24			27	28	29	30	
October	1	2 3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	-		16	17	18	19	20	$\overline{}$	22	$\overline{}$	$\overline{}$	-		27			30						
Novembe	r		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	-	_	13	14	15		17				21	_	23							30			_
Decembe	r				1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	31

Days of operation

Mo = Monday, Tu = Tuesday, We = Wednesday, Th = Thursday, Fr = Friday

Sa = Saturday

Su = Sunday